xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
MINIFLOOD
Miniflood
Features:
Ideal for retrofit of existing halogen fixtures
3 body sizes available
Supplied with stirrup and 1 m of flex
High quality toughened safety glass
Die-cast aluminium body
Black or white available
Low energy and maintenance free solution
30,000 hours lifetime [L70/B50]
Construction:
Up to 75 lumens per watt efficacy
xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
MINIFLOOD
Miniflood
Order Codes All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code Description Lumens(lm) Total Power(W) Efficacy(lm/W) Weight(Kg)
XCMF10BDL 10W Miniflood - 6000K - Black 600 10 60 0.32
XCMF10BWW 10W Miniflood - 3000K - Black 500 10 50 0.32
XCMF10WDL 10W Miniflood - 6000K - White 600 10 60 0.32
XCMF10WWW 10W Miniflood - 3000K - White 500 10 50 0.32
XCMF20BDL 20W Miniflood - 6000K - Black 1500 20 75 0.50
XCMF20WWW 20W Miniflood - 3000K - White 1400 20 70 0.50
XCMF20WDL 20W Miniflood - 6000K - White 1500 20 75 0.50
XCMF20BWW 20W Miniflood - 3000K - Black 1400 20 70 0.50
XCMF30BDL 30W Miniflood - 6000K - Black 2000 30 67 0.63
XCMF30WWW 30W Miniflood - 3000K - White 1800 30 60 0.63
XCMF30BWW 30W Miniflood - 3000K - Black 1800 30 60 0.63
XCMF30WDL 30W Miniflood - 6000K - White 2000 30 67 0.63
Dimensions All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code A B C
XCMF10BDL 130 90 35
XCMF10BWW 130 90 35
XCMF10WDL 130 90 35
XCMF10WWW 130 90 35
XCMF20BDL 180 126 35
XCMF20WWW 180 126 35
XCMF20WDL 180 126 35
XCMF20BWW 180 126 35
XCMF30BDL 210 147 35
XCMF30WWW 210 147 35
XCMF30BWW 210 147 35
XCMF30WDL 210 147 35
xcite Sales Centre.
Tel: 01527 517777
Fax: 01527 517666
e-mail: sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk
xcite Technical.
Tel: 01952 292441
Fax: 01952 292155